Instruction Manual
Read this instruction manual before using the product in order to achieve maximum performance.
Keep this instruction manual within your reach after reading so that it can be used at any time.
ASM controller can be used for  both ASM and ASR series.
Be sure to set the ASM-C output frequency under 30Hz with ASR –A series.
28, Namyang-ro 930beon-gil, Hwaseong-si, Gyeonggi-do, Korea
Tel +82 31 299 5453 / Fax +82 31 357 2610
ION BAR ASR-A Series

※ Contact to the seller for customizing
(Basic hexagon head bolt M4X6mm)
Trade name Order code Image Notes
Ion Emitter Kit for Replacement ASU-P01 10pcs / 1 set
RJ45 Cable( 8pin)
[Connecting  Controller and  Power/PLC]
ASU-R018A 1m
ASU-R028A 2m
ASU-R038A 3m
ASU-R048A 4m
ASU-R058A 5m
ASU-R108A 10m
4PIN CONNECTOR CABLE
[Connecting Bar and Controller]
ASU-C01 1m
ASU-C02 2m
ASU-C03 3m
ASU-C04 4m
ASU-C05 5m
ASU-C10 10m
ASU-C15 15m
High-Voltage용 Shield CABLE
[Connecting HVPS-Bar]
ASU-H03 0.3m
ASU-H05 0.5m
ASU-H10 1m
Bracket
ASU-BA Ceiling mount
ASU-BB Floor mount
8